
 NJ Locations: Indoor
Please note: These locations and activities are a helpful compilation of dating suggestions as of December 2024. These locations are not endorsed by YUConnects. Always verify and call 

in advance :)  Please email yuconnects@yu.edu with additions or corrections. Thank you!

NAME ACTIVITY LOCATION WEBSITE
Silverball Pinball Museum museum Asbury Park https://www.silverballmuseum.com/asbury-park/
Hanover Lanes bowling East Hanover www.nationwidebowling.com
American Dream Mall- out of this world dream golfshopping mall and mini golf East Rutherford https://www.americandream.com/
Thomas Edison Museum museum Edison https://www.menloparkmuseum.org/
Top Golf golf range and lounge Edison https://topgolf.com/us/edison/
Coco Jolie chocolate making Englewood https://cocojolie.com/
Painting Pottery Cafe pottery and painting Englewood https://www.paintingpotterycafenj.com/
Sunshine Pottery on Grand pottery and painting Englewood https://sunshinepotterynj.com/
Monster Golf mini golf and arcade Fairfield https://monsterminigolf.com/fairfield/
Mud and Soul Clay Works ceramic painting, pottery Fairfield https://mudandsoulclayworks.com/
Stumpy's Hatchet House axe throwing Fairfield AND other locations https://www.stumpyshh.com/fairfieldnj/
Iplay America arcade and mini golf Freehold https://www.iplayamerica.com/topgolf-swing-suite-at-iplay-america/
The Other Tales Escape Room escape room Hawthorne https://www.theothertales.com/
Aether Game Cafe billiards, golf simulator, gamesHoboken aethergamecafe.com
Hoboken Historical Museum museum Hoboken https://www.hobokenmuseum.org/
Hudson Lanes bowling Jersey City www.nationwidebowling.com
Liberty Science Center museum Jersey City https://lsc.org/
The Paint Brush ceramic painting and paint nitesLakewood https://www.thepaintbrushnj.com/
Ocean Lanes bowling Lakewood 732-363-3421 website down
Make it Glass / Glass fusion glass art Lakewood http://www.makeitglassbyus.com/about.html
Painting Kits paint night Lakewood text 845-866-8516
Charq Restaurant and Bar restaurant Lakewood https://www.charqnj.com/

Dating Activities Gemach with Games activities & games for dating Lakewood

https://docs.google.
com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeQIzul1X_D7B2ts8iq4zQR0M0kNZMFbKY_6iKWhjrlZF
qemw/viewform

Bury the Hatchet axe throwing Montclair https://burythehatchet.com/axe-throwing-nj-bloomfield-montclair/
Montclair Art Museum museum Montclair https://www.montclairartmuseum.org/
The Morris Museum museum Morristown https://morrismuseum.org/
Newark Museum of Art museum Newark https://www.newarkmuseumart.org/
Garden State Plaza Mall shopping mall Paramus https://www.westfield.com/gardenstateplaza
IKEA  Paramus shopping Paramus https://www.ikea.com/us/en/stores/paramus/
The Dating Room lounge with games Passaic/Clifton TEXT ONLY 973-464-9523 or 973-204-2659
Morven Gardens museum and gardens Princeton https://www.morven.org/
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Please note: These locations and activities are a helpful compilation of dating suggestions as of December 2024. These locations are not endorsed by YUConnects. Always verify and call 

in advance :)  Please email yuconnects@yu.edu with additions or corrections. Thank you!

NAME ACTIVITY LOCATION WEBSITE
Color Me Mine painting Ridgewood wwww.colormemine.com
Hilton Meadowlands hotel and lounge Rutherford https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/ewrsmhf-hilton-meadowlands/
Board and Brush wood sign workshop Rutherford, Livingston and other https://boardandbrush.com/
Stark Archery archery South Hackensack https://maps.app.goo.gl/XJ3WUi6PY2UmsKfe9
Pottery Paint and Love pottery and painting Teaneck https://www.pplteaneck.com/
Bogota Golf and Sports Center mini golf and batting cage Teaneck https://bogotagolfcenter.com/
Aviation Hall of Fame museum Teterboro
Liberty Hall Museum museum Union https://libertyhall.kean.edu/
Bowlero AMF Wallington Lanes bowling Wallington https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-wallington
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